Table 2.

{In thousands)

Conparative Employment Status of Household Population 15 Years 0ld and Owver

Baged on a2 Past Week Reference Periocd by BRegion: Janunary 2004 teo January 2005

Region

2004

Total in the Labor Force

Total Unemnployed

PHILIPPINES

National Capital Begion
Cordillera Administratiwve

Begion
I — Ilocos
IT — Cagayan Valley
IIT - Central Luzon
IV-& - Calabarzon
IV-B - Mimaropa
v - Biecol
VI - Western Visayas
VII - Central Visayas
VIII - Eastern Visayas
IX — Zamboanga Peninsula 1/
X - Northern Mindanao
XI - Davao
XIT - Soccsksargen
HIITI - Caraga

Autonomous Begion
in Muslim Mindanaoc Z/

35,447

5,010
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35,838

4,570
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Total Enployed
2004
Lpr Jul Oct
31,533 31,632 31,741
4 055 4,058 3,875
633 &10 &l4
1,588 1,843 1,672
1,3%0 1,358 1,42%
3,014 3,124 3,147
3,588 3,682 3,701
348 3539 383
1,963 1,82 I1,%51%
Z,688 Z,722 2,672
2,182 2,223 2,224
1,830 1,803 1,€lZ
1,18 1,212 1,221
i,74% 1,716 1,723
1,630 1,5%1 1,62%
1,441 1,400 1,435
533 523 534
510 315 B7O

[l
w0
=41

=]
s
i

. 300

o
e
.

[T I ] [ =Y ka2
[l T e Y e I T s B o
[= U T I O e I S RV = R I = 1

131
97
135
18%
143
99

2004
Lpr Jul
5,002 4,206
933 o1z
TE a8
201 233
235 118
511 478
@58 618
147 85
201 173
283 250
332 327
2Z% 1&8
97 a7
1&% 136
133 178
215 165
143 91
27 58

3,888

235

6l
158
a0
445

571

gl
251

8z
445
604

=E=]
12&
271
318
1c4

73
141
143
155
102

Source:

1/ - Starting July 2003, Isabela City (Basilan)
2/ - Starting July 2003, Basilan province, which was formerly part of Region I¥, is now under ARMM by EO 36.
subject to change.

* — Eatimatea for Janunary 2005
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are preliminary results and are

ig part of Region IX.



